
NAME HORSES NAME TOTAL

Aaliyah Cragg Measels/Mudslide 158

Jamie Hakaraia Busterskit Kat 139

Katie-ann Adams Curly 134

Fallon Cowan Sassy 56

JB Jamieson Boo 40

Jock Major Missy 35

Chelsea North Gunsa Crackin 18

NAME HORSES NAME TOTAL

KATIE HUMBLE BETTY 152

TEAL BORGHERO MARTY 135

BILLIE KIRKWOOD GOLDIE 114

LACHY TOON ZIGZAG 90

DOLLY BYRNES BOSS 74

KATIE HUMBLE SPIN AND ROCK 74

SOPHIE LOUTTIT SLIDER 71

ARIA SIMPSON ELSA 69

LILY ROSE FRENKEN BANDIT 63

KELSEY URQUHART ROSIE 61

AMARNI YOUNG REBA 55

MADISON WILKINSON MANDY 53

BILLIE KIRKWOOD DOLLY 51

AMARNI YOUNG THUNDER 49

CHARLEE LYONS WINXY 31

LILY ROSE FRENKEN MISTER 30

ABBY ELLROT ROSELLA 29

ABBY ELLROT MR GEORGE 28

LILY ROSE FRENKEN HARLEY 28

CAPRICORN COAST ABHA

POINTS STANDING

2020

LED

PEEWEE



TEAL BORGHERO ROANIE 20

SOPHIE JAMIESON DALLAS 20

CHARLEE LYONS PHOENIX 18

ABBY ELLROT MERIT 14

ABBY ELLROT BIGHOUSE CORDELL 13

LILY ROSE FRENKEN BLUEBELL 13

LACHY TOON LINCOLN 11

LILY ROSE FRENKEN CURLEY 9

KELSEY URQUHART KISSES 7

NAME HORSES NAME TOTAL

SIDNEE COWAN RATTLESNAKE JAKE 115

TAMEKA BEAN MONTANA 103

TAMEKA BEAN KADILAC 103

BREANNA BAUMAN LIBERTY 82

KIRBY PATTESON DAKOTA 69

CARRIE STORY ZIP 52

CLARE HUMBLE DOUBLE PRIME 48

KIRBY PATTESON STARBUCK 45

TAMEKA BEAN SMOKEY 45

KEELEY SIBSON TUCKER 43

ARMARNI GOODY LETHAL SATISFACTION 38

PAYTEN SIBSON LILLY 38

KAIYA KENNETT BUCK 36

CHELSEA ROBERTS CHANCELLORS CLOVER 36

BREANNA BAUMAN BUDDY 34

CHELSEA BURNESS ROWDY 34

SIDNEE COWAN DASHIN SAINT 30

SHAYLA OUSTON RED 29

AMARNI GOODY SPOOK 29

CASEY BAUMAN GI JANE 28

LAYNEY DEGUARRA JIMMY 27

SHAYLA OUSTON MJ 26

KIRBY PATTESON MJ 24

LAYNEY DEGUARRA SMELLY 24

STEVIE MILLER ALLEY CASH 21

KIRBY PATTESON DECKS SMOKIN MAX 20

BREANNA BAUMAN MUDSLIDE 20

JNR 1ST DIVISION



KIRBY PATTESON HURICANE HARRY 19

CHELSEA ROBERTS MALIBU 19

CARRIE STOREY REBA 16

KEELEY SIBSON MAX 16

HOLLY CANT GRUMPY 15

KEELEY SIBSON MYRTLE 13

GEORGIE FOXLEE 11

MIA DIPLOCK-BARRON JACK 11

CASEY BAUMAN KODA 6

NAME HORSES NAME TOTAL

TAMEKA BEAN SMOKEY 98

CASEY BAUMAN GI JANE 90

KIRBY PATTESON DAKODA 74

CLARE HUMBLE PRIME 73

KIRBY PATTESON RODNEY 60

SHAYLA OUSTEN RED 59

AMARNI GOODY SPOOK 56

CHELSEA ROBERTS CHANCELLORS CLOVER 55

SIDNEE COWAN DASHN SAINT 54

LAYNEY DEGUARA JIMMY 54

CARRIE STOREY ZIP 50

CLARE HUMBLE WISE 45

CHELSEA ROBERTS MALIBU 44

KAIYA KENNETT PRINCESS 39

KIRBY PATTESON MJ 36

SHAYLA OUSTEN MJ 32

AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI POCOHONTOS 31

MIA DIPLOCK BARRON DALLAS 27

KAIYA KENNETT BUCKY 20

LAYNEY DEGUARA SMELLY 20

STEVIE-LEE MILLER ALLEY CASH 19

TAMEKA BEAN KADILAC 18

KIRBY PATTESON HURRICANE HARRY 18

BREANNA BAUMAN LIBERTY 17

GEORGIE FOXLEE JD 16

CARRIE STOREY LITTLE UNDER DONE 16

JNR 2ND DIVISION



KEELEY SIBSON MAX 15

CASEY BAUMAN TOMCAT 15

AMARNI GOODY DIABLO 14

PAYTEN SIBSON LILLY 12

SIDNEE COWAN RATTLES NAKE JAKE 11

NAME HORSES NAME TOTAL

AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI STORMY 151

AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI SID 143

AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI POCOHONTAS 110

KAIYA KENNETT PRINCESS 77

MATTHEW TOON LINCOLN 75

KAYLEIGH BARNHAM SPINNER 72

MATTHEW TOON ZIG ZAG 55

BRIANNA WENDT CUSTARD 50

TY PITTMAN TRAPPER 36

AMY PURKIS SONIC 35

SHAYLA OUSTON RED 34

CHELSEA ROBERTS MALIBU 31

CARRIE STOREY LITTLE DAVE 26

AMY PURKIS SCOOTER 25

KIRBY PATTESON RODNEY 20

GEORGI FOXLEE JD 20

CASEY BAUMAN GI JANE 20

JESSIE NEALE MAR MAR DUKE 19

KAIYA KENNETT ROSIE 18

CLARE HUMBLE SCORPI 18

TY PITTMAN FANCY 17

TAMEKA BEAN MONTANA 17

CASEY BAUMAN KODA 15

SOPHIE MURPHY CUTIE PIE 15

STEVIE LEE MILLER ALLEY CASH 14

SIDNEE COWAN ARROW 13

SIDNEE COWAN DASH N SAINT 13

BREANNA BAUMAN LIBERTY 12

MIA DIPLOCK BARRON DALLAS 12

BREANNA BAUMAN BUDDY 10

JNR 3RD DIVISION



NAME HORSES NAME TOTAL

SARAH McCAMLEY FAMOUS JUNE BUG 143

TAMMY NEAL CINCH 92

JEMA SLOTSCH BUSTERS KIT KAT 87

SIDNEE COWAN RATTLE SNAKE JAKE 72

KASEY BEAN KADILLAC 70

ZARA BENJAMIN BEAR 58

JEMA SLOTSCH DASHING ACRES 53

CALLA MATTHEWS SWEET LIKE CANDY 52

KATIE BENEDICT SAVANNAH SPARKLES 52

ANNA HAMILTON LITTLE DENNY 45

AMBER PATTESON NORTON 44

JEMMA VOLKER BIDDING TO WIN 41

KRISTY SMITH HARLEYS SOLID ROC 39

JAMIE LEE MILNER GIFT OF FAME 34

JEMA SLOTSCH PEPPY SWEET SAN 34

MAREE PROW ROCS GOLD RASCAL 32

FALLON MULHALL ELROY 31

KARLY MORGAN LIONS SHARE O FAME 31

LEANNE JENKINS LOLA 31

LANEY DEGUARA SPEEDY 30

KASEY BEAN ROC 25

ASHLEIGH RAYNER SELIGMAN SPIRIT 24

SARA BEAK AMOS 21

KIT KIRKWOOD SPOTS ON FIRE 20

CALLA MATTHEWS PEKABO PERKS 20

ARMANI GOODY LETHAL SATISFACTION 19

KRISTY SMITH DAVE 17

KEELEY SIBSON TUCKER 17

SARAH McCAMLEY EYESA LETHAL 17

AMBER PATTESON RAZZLE ROC 17

ASHLEIGH RAYNER TASSAS FLIRTIN SPARKLES 17

TAMEKA BEAN MONTANA 16

JEMMA VOLKER ROC N BLONDIE 15

SARA BEAK PEACHES 15

TERRI ANNE COOK TOSSA 15

SARAH McCAMLEY JAWIL PARK BELLA DONNA 13

OPEN 1ST DIVISION



ALLEISHA PRIDDLE TOO FANCY TO ROC 12

CLARE HUMBLE DOUBLE PRIME 12

AMBER PATTESON MAX 11

PAYTEN SIBSON LILLY 11

KASEY BEAN MINDY 10

JOCELYN CROSS CAUSE FOR ALARM 9

BREANNA BAUMAN LIBERTY 9

JILL LYONS MOFOS MIGHT MAN 9

HAYLEY SHULTE KATIE 6

ARMANI GOODY SPOOK 5

STEVIE-LEE MILLER ALLEY CASH 1

NAME HORSES NAME TOTAL

TAMEKA BEAN MONTANA 87

TAMMY NEAL BULLZYE 77

SUZY PATTESON DAKODA 76

SAMANTHA STARR MINNIE 74

SHAYLA OUSTEN RED 60

LEANNE JENKINS LOLA 53

KASEY BEAN KADALIAC 50

ANNA HAMILTON LITTLE DENNY 48

Fleur Altschwager SECRET CHEMISTRY 42

KASEY BEAN MINDY 42

FALLON MULHALL ELROY 39

TERRI ANNE COOK TOSSA 39

TAMMY NEAL WRANGLER 37

ASHLEIGH RAYNER TASSAS FLIRTIN SPARKLES 35

KASEY BEAN ROC 35

ARMARNI GOODY SPOOK 33

EMMA YOUNG REBA 33

JEMMA VOLKER ROC N BLONDIE 33

SAMANTHA STARR GIDGET 32

MAREE PROW ROCS GOLD RASCAL 32

EMMA BENJAMIN CANTAUR PARK POPPY 32

CLARE HUMBLE PRIME 31

SARA BEAK AMOS 30

SARAH MCKAMLEY ROC N LIKE CELINE 30

OPEN 2ND DIVISION



JODIE HUMBLE BE KOOL 27

SHAYLA OUSTEN MJ 27

KEELEY SIBSON MAX 22

KRISTY SMITH RED 21

SARAH MCKAMLEY EYESA LETHAL 21

Naomi Breitkreutz ZIPS MY DADDY 21

ASHLEIGH RAYNER LAZY D MA GOOD HAT 20

ELLA PROW NICK OF TIME 20

ALLEISHA PRIDDLE TOO FANCY TO ROC 20

AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI POCOHONTOS 19

JILL LYONS MOJOS MIGHT MAN 19

SARAH MCKAMLEY JAWILL PARK BELLA DONNA 19

MIA DIPLOCK BARRON DALLAS 19

HOLLY CANT GRUMPY 18

JOCELYN CROSS CAUSE FOR ALARM 18

TEAL BORGHERO MARTY 18

CHELSEA BURNESS ROWDY 17

STEVIE-LEE MILLER ALLEY CASH 17

JULIE TOON Crown M Swift N Sassy 16

PAYTEN SIBSON LILLY 16

KEELEY SIBSON MYRTLE 16

KEELEY SIBSON TUCKER 15

SIDNEE COWAN RATTLE SNAKE JAKE 14

KRISTY SMITH HARLEY SOLID ROCK 14

AMBER PATTESON RAZZLE ROCK 14

BREANNA BEAUMAN BUDDY 13

KATIE HUMBLE BETTY 12

BREANNA BEAUMAN LIBERTY 12

JEMMA VOLKER BIDDING TO WIN 12

JEMA SLOTOSCH DASHING ACRES 12

JOCELYN CROSS GOOD ACRE 11

KIRBY PATTESON STARBUCK 10

JAMIE LEE MILNER GIFT TO FAME 10

HAYLEY SHULTE MAVERICK 10

KRISTY SMITH DAVE 9

KRISTY SMITH SUPER SWEET 9

LAYNEY DEGUARA SPEEDY 9

KATE BENEDICT KTB ROC N McCOY 8

REBECCA STOREY DC 8

KATE BENEDICT SAVANNAH SPARKLES 7



KATE COWAN DASH N SAINT 5

CHRISTIE BREINER ABBA 5

LETISHA FRENKEN SUPER SWEET 4

KEVIN BERRY PARA PARK KOWBOY 4

JAMIE LEE MILNER SECONDS TA MOVE 2

NAME HORSES NAME TOTAL

KATIE HUMBLE BETTY 84

JULIE TOON COWN M SWIFT N SASSY 74

KATE BENEDICT KTB ROK N MCKOY 66

LETISHA FRENKEN SUPER SWEET 65

JULIE TOON TIC TOC TA ROC 60

REBECCA STOREY WHOS SUCCESS 54

AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI POCOHONTAS 54

RENA HENDERSON FANCY 50

KASEY BEAN STITCH 48

AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI SID 46

AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI STORMY 40

TEAL BERGURO MARTY 39

EMMA BENJAMIN CANTAUR PARK POPPY 38

TORI VOLKER ELVIS 38

FENELLA FLETCHER CJ'S JETS 37

ALLEISHA PRIDDLE TOO FANCY TOO ROC 35

AMARNI GOODY SPOOK 33

KASEY BEAN MINDY 33

SAMANTHA STARR GIDGET 32

NAOMI BREITKREUTZ COOL DREAM N HOLLYWOOD 31

KIRBY PATTESON RODNEY 31

FALLOON MULHALL ELROY 30

JAMIE LEE MILNER SECONDS TA MOVE 30

JODIE HUMBLE BE KOOL 29

RENA HENDERSON TRAPPER 29

KEVIN BERRY ROC N FLOYD 29

KAYLEIGH BARNHAM SPINNER 28

ELLA PROW NICK OF TIME 27

KRISTY SMITH DAVE 25

LETISHA FRENKEN RED 25

OPEN 3RD DIVISION



MIA DIPLOCK BARRON DALLAS 22

NAOMI BREITKREUTZ ZIPS MY DADDY 22

JOCELYN CROSS FAMOUS HELL RAISER 22

TAMMY NEAL WRANGLER 20

KRISTY SMITH RED 19

SUZY PATTESON DAKOTA 19

CHELSEA BURNESS ROWDY 19

CASEY BEAUMAN GI JANE 19

JILL LYONS HIGH STYLE 18

SHAYLA OUSTON RED 18

KIT KIRKWOOD DOLLY 17

SARA BEAK RECKLESS DESIRE 15

KATE COWAN DASHIN SAINT 15

JILL LYONS EYESA SENSATIONALLY SNAZZY 15

SARA McCAMLEY ROC N LIKE CELINE 14

MAREE PROW ROC N FLOYD 14

ANNA HAMILTON TOUCHE 13

LAYNEY DEGUARA SPEEDY 13

FLEUR ALTSCHWAGER SECRET CHEMISTRY 13

KATE BENIDICT SAVANANNAH SPARKLES 12

LAYNEY DEGUARA RAFFERTY 12

JANELLE FROST FANCY THUNDER 12

KEVIN BERRY ZIP 12

MAREE PROW ROCS GOLD RASCAL 12

KATIE HUMBLE SPIN AND ROCK 11

JULIE TOON COWN M ROXANNA GOLD 11

EMMA YOUNG REBA 10

KEVIN BERRY PARAPARK COWBOY 10

TANYA MAJOR XENA 10

LETISHA FRENKEN BANDIT 9

KELSEY GELLARD PEPTOISUM      GECKO 9

REBECCA STOREY DC 9

HAYLEY SHULTE KATIE 8

KRISTY SMITH HARLEYS SOLID ROC 8

SARA McCAMLEY EYESA LETHAL 8

KASEY BEAN ROC 8

KIRBY PATTESON DECKS SMOKIN MAX 8

ZARA BENJAMIN BEAR 8



KEVIN BERRY JAY 7

CLARE HUMBLE PRIME 7

SAMANTHA STARR MINNIE 6

JEMA SLOTOSCH LETHAL SCOOBY 5

KEELEY SIBSON MAX 4

TAMMY GRAHAM CHISM KLANCIE 4

JANELLE FROST IMASMARTDOC 4

AMY PURKIS SONIC 4

REBECCA STOREY LITTLE DAVE 3

BREANNA BAUMAN MUDSLIDE 2

BERLINDA ROBSON TRUCE BLUE 1

BERLINDA ROBSON GLENMOOROAK LIGHTENING 1

JOSCELYN CROSS GEORGE 1

SUE PURKIS ONE MOORE MAN 1



NAME HORSES NAME TOTAL

Sarah McCamley Famous June Bug 160

Julie Toon Crown M Swift N Sassy 136

Julie Toon Tic Toc Ta Roc 127

Ayda Labuschewski Sid 120

Sarah McCamley Eyesa Lethal 99

Maree Prow Roc's Gold Rascal 94

Jodie Humble Be Kool 84

Jemma Volker Roc N Blondie 69

Jocelyn Cross Famous Hellraiser 65

Rebecca Storey Whos Success 61

Ella Prow Nick of Time 52

Rebecca Storey DC 45

Jamie-Lee Milner Gift of Fame 38

Jamie-Lee Milner Seconds Ta Move 27

Anna Hamilton Touche 13

Julie Toon Crown M Roxanna Gold 11

NAME HORSES NAME TOTAL

ANNA HAMILTON LITTLE DENNY 132

LEANNE JENKINS LOLA 127

KRISTY SMITH HARLEY SOLID ROCK 109

JEMA SLOTOSCH DASHING ACRES 79

FENELLA FLETCHER CJS JETS 78

CALLA MATTHEWS SWEET LIKE CANDY 39

ALLEISHA PRIDDLE TOO FANCY TOO ROCK 37

JOCELYN CROSS GOOD ACRE 15

KELSEY GELLARD PEPTOISUM     GECKO 14

KELSEY GELLARD JT RUSTY OAK 12
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